OL 86878			STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., POBILAND, OREGON \$720
00040	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUS	T DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS	10-
FOR VALUE REC	EIVED, the unde	rsigned who is the here	stini
to ASPEN TITLE & E	SCROW, INC.	<u>an Oregon Corn</u>	oration grantor
ment/microfilm/reception County, Oregon, and conve	No79581 ying real property	reel/volume No (indicate which) of the in said county described	7on page <u>17169</u> or as fee/file/instru- Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u>
State of Oregon	and 11, Bloc.	k 4, MIDLAND, i	n the County of Klamath,
		Marilyn E. Min	chinton, as to an undivided 1.
hereby grants, assigns, transfe assigns, all his beneficial inter described or referred to with	ers and sets over to , hereinafter called rest in and under sa		interesty as to an heirs personal as to an
said trust deed.	the interest thereo.	n, and all rights and ber	nefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under
unpaid on the obligations sec from	ured by said trust c	and the note or other obli leed the sum of not less t	the undersigned is the beneficiary or his of the beneficial interest therein; that he has igation secured thereby, and that there is now than $$29,.230,.14$ with interest thereon
leminine and the neuter and the IN WITNESS WHER	he singular includes	er the context hereof so the plural.	requires, the masculine gender includes the
	of its board of Di	ned and its corporate sea rectors.	and and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- al to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly
DATED: April 99	, <u>+li</u> , 1988	ESTATE	OF FERN JENIS VASHAW
if executed by a corporation, aftick corporate sets()		By: Jc. Ter	ry James Minchinton
f the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) TATE OF OREGON,	,		sonal Representative
County of Klamath	) ss. ) ss. edged before me on	STATE OF OREGON, County of	) 55.
April 21, 1988 Minchinton, Persor Of the Estate of F	by Terry Jame	s 19 , by	knowledged before me on
4-ogy Ham	Man	of	
(EAL) Nota My comalission expirez:	ry Public for Oregon 3-19 - 92	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	(SEAL)
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUS BY BENEFICIAR	ST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
Estate of Fern Jen			County of <u>Klamath</u> SS.
to	Assignor	WON'T USE THIS	was received for record on the
Marilyn E. Minchint Helen L. Grossman	Assignee	PACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABLE IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	m block/reel/volume NoM88 on page6864 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 86878
AFTER RECORDING RETURN ry Molatore, Atty a Main Street	at Law		Record of Mortgages of said County, Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
math Palla on an	601		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Decise the Afels of Deputy
			ByX Jerne tha Y Kels the

Fee \$5.00

Contraction of the

5 5 C